VABANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS

APPLIED ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025

FIRST YEAR
OBC/EBC/
OPEN EWS SBC/VJ/NT 8C/ST J&K
PARTICULARS CATEGORY | CATEGORY | CATEGORY ] CATEGORY QUOTA
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
* Tuition fees 62721.00 31361 0.00 0.00] 15000.00
* Development fees 8279.00 8279.00 8279.00 0.00 8279.00
OTHER FEES
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62,00 62.00 62,00 62.00
iksha. Yajna 70L.00 701.00 70100 OO0 70100
Fees. e ORI’ U0 2818000 28I5 001 . 5818.00
TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR 2024-25 74581.,00] 43221.00f 11860.00 3581.00| 26860.00

Notes:-*1)JThe above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA and the
same will be collected from students.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
= TRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

3] Concessmn to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

ratishthan’s College of
- ing oud Visusl Arts
%un Mumbﬁi 400 022,

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Bducational Complex, Eastern
fxpress Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patit Marg, Sion, Mumbat - 400 022.




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS

APPLIED ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025
FIRST YEAR
OBC/EBC/
OPEN EWS SBC/VJI/NT 8C/8T J&K

PARTICULARS CATEGORY | CATEGORY | CATEGORY | CATEGORY QUOTA
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
* Tuition fees 62721.00 31361 0.00 0.00§ 15000.00
* Development fees 8279,00 8279.00 8279.00 w= (1,00 8279.00
OTHER FEES ' '
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00

Plkﬂ..tai L)‘G\. Shl}&‘)hﬂ YU .l&ﬂ
 ERL b J

UH!VEI'SIE F ee

- 2818.00

2110

TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR 2024-25

74581.00

43221. 00

11860, 00

3581. 00

26860.00

same will be collected from students.

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
*"SRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA and the

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from




Examination Fees 2298
Exam Marksheel Fees 100
Exam Form Fees 20
University Enroliment Fees 200
Eligibility 0
Disaster Relief Fund 10
E-Suvidha 50
Sport Contribution 60
University NSS Registration Feed 10
V.C. Fund 20
Student Welfare Fund 6
E-charages 10
AUniversity BRak Voiama: A
Annual State Level Contribution 24

2818




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2024-2025

FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
FE FE Admitted

FE FE Admitted in |in 2022- FE Admitted

Admitted in | Admitted in{2021-2022 (2023 in 2023-
Admission Year 2019-2020 [2020-2021 2024
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority ‘
*Tuition Fees 88967.00]  88967.00 88967.00 97421.00] . 62721.00

—. |*Development fees -~ 1 ]pag A 11033:00) 110350 e =———goroart

University Fees .2618.000  2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00
Student Grbuginsurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62,00 62.00) 62,001 .
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 102680.00| 102680.00| 102680.00] 67630.00 73680.00}
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held -

on 19/07/2023.

i Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

8} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received

from Spl.ljistrict Social Welfare Office .

A

TV Accoudss Officer
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Yigtal Ants, ' santdada Besii i1
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Vasantdada Pati
Engin

PR ) . . Complex, Easte
Express Highway, Padmebhoshan Vasamdada  £Xpr e53 _f HEmvay, Padmashushan Vasantdada  Express Highway, Padmabhughen Vasartdas
Patj} Marg, Sion, Mumbs: - 406 022.. Patii #arg, Sion, Muibai - 400 022,

pMUMEAN 2

SION

Registrar

stishthan’s College of
cund Visual Ais
useationsl Complex, Eastern Visarudzda Pail Educational

Vasantd

Principal
ada Patil Pratishthan’s College of

Eaginecring and Visual Arts

Patil Marg, Sion, Mum

bai - 400 022



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
OBC/EBC/EWS CATEGORY
FE FE Admitted
FE FE Admitted in [in 2022- FE Admitted
Admitted in|Admitted in[2021-2022 (2023 in 2023-

Admission Year 2019-2020 [2020-2021 2024

Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

*Tuition Fees : 44484.00]  44484.00 44484.00 28711.00) 31361.00]

smsmpEDevelopmen OO C0 T109y 0 — 757000 8279001

|Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00) 62.00) 62.00| 62.00 62.00
University Fees 2618,00 2618.00 .2618.00 2618.00} 2618.00]
TOTAL FEES FOR

OBC/EBC/SEBC CATEGORY 58197.00] 58197.00] 58197.00 38970.00f  42320.00}
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held

.n 19/07/2023.

2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl District Social Welfare Office .
)
Y,
" o
. Principal
Pk Registrar Vasantdada Paii '
Vasantg:;aj%caii?;’?:éis%tflﬁtﬁ Collegeof ~ Vasantdada Pati} Pratishthan’s College of @ Patil Prasishthan’s College o

Haginsering and Visus

. . r " 2 i1 NEoang *’;&-tﬂdz Ai.ts
incering and Visulal Arts Engiaeering and Visual Arts astdade Ty AT Visy N
L i, *% nii-;il\‘?m;cationa’s Complex, Eastern Va sawtdada Patll Yoivesting Lemplex, Eas
Vasantdada Patil Educationat Complex, Eastern Vasantdac a Paiit £d o cban Vasantdada Express Highway, Pastrabismsinen Vasargd
Express Highway, Padmabhoshan Vasantdada  Express Highway, Padmasbu san Vi

: Paiil Marg, Sion, Mumbai -
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbe - 461 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. aiil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4
FE FE Admitted
rE FE Admitted in|in 2022- FE Admitted
Admitted in [Admitted in|2021-2022 {2023 in 2023-
Admission Year 2019-2020 12020-2021 2024
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority ‘

P Taition Ree :00= -0 =08 B 6 e 6 G
*Development fees 11033.00f 1103 11033.00 7579.00} 8279.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00} 62.00) 62.00
| University Fees 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00] _2618.001  2618.00]
TOTAL FEES FOR 8BC/VJ/NT .
1/2/3/4 13713.00] 13713.00] 13713.00 10259.00 10959.00}

‘tes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held

‘on 19/07/2023.
2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

3) Concession _to_reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

/6“?# o Registrar Principal
Visantiada Dot P Colleeof  Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s Coflege of Vasantdada Paci Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts 8 Eacinesring and Visual Arts ALIDECHNG a6¢ Visual Arts

s RE A il Erucavonal € ‘
. Vasantdada Patil Educationui Complex, Eastern +~esantdadi Vet tiducational Complex, Easmm‘@f?ﬁ??-? Slq ',r‘:‘.-, At ;: EP?;‘:? {::;ﬁ&?
Express Highway, Padieabbushan Vasamdada ay, Padmashushan Vasanidada 24P P‘ ) P]?-fi,.: h-):‘- f df\? . :; 400022 |
Patil Magg, Sion, Mumba - 400 022, Pati} Marg, Sion, Mumbal - 400 022, Al iuig, Sion, Viuniodi -
B ,

Capress Highw



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS

APPLIED ARTS

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
SC/ST CATEGORY
FE FE Admitted
ire FE Admitted in |in 20272- FE Admitted
Admitted in |Admitted in|2021-2022 |2023 in 2023-
Admission Year - 2019-2020 [2020-2021 2024

Student Group Insurance Premium 62,00 62.00 62,,0,0 o 62.00].

62.00)

“(UniversityFees ~ ~ | 9518000  2618.000  2618.00 2618.00| - 2618.00
TOTAL FEES FOR SC/ST ' -
CATEGORY : 2680.00 2680.00 2680.00 2680.00] 2680.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held
~n 19/07/2023.
- jj Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

W V28

M}'Accou ts Officer Registrar  Principal
Vasantdeda Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasam'c!ﬂ.dz_w Patil Pratishthan's College of W‘s‘m”“f“d" Patil Pratishihan s College of
Engineering and Vigula) Atts, Pavtarerize and Visual Arts Eagineeriy S

B and Visug] Apg

Vasaitdada Patil Edueational Complex, Eagters sasantd wsisnat Complex, Eastern Yasuntdada Pati) Educatona;

Exhr‘fs.ﬁ Highway, Podmablushan Vasantdada 737 s
Patl Niarg, Sio, Musbar - 400 072, '

: sy brece L Lumpley, Ea
-, dadinashashan Vasanidada L""'r”.‘;&ﬁ Highway, Padmablushan Vas;ntds;
g, weon, Mumbai - 400 022, atil Marg, Sjon, Mumbai - 40¢ 022 ‘



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS B
APPLIED ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
J & K QUOTA
Particulars Amount|
*Tuition Fees 15006,00
*Development fees - 5000.00
__{Student Group Insurance Premium S —— e h el

TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY ' 22680.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held

on 19/07/2023, o ‘

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

'__E-PRINCII*AL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"
3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

W ®

g %}Accmmts Officer . L, . Begistear Printipal
Vaseudleda Patil Pratshihan’s Collegerof” fasmmzada Py College of Vasantdada Putil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Mgl Arts, ‘ Brooon Crunl Ants Lagineering and Visual A
ssantckidia Patil Educational Cotnplex, Easterg -~ idads t - i Complex, Eastern, - #deda Patil Educaional Complex, East

Eapress Higiway, il'avj_ii;abézusir;anh\./as_-c}’n:dada o Highway, Yadisushushan Vasantdada 01988 Highway, Pudimabhushan Vasantda
Paiil iarg, Sion, Bumbar - 400 622, Fatst Marg, Siop, Munbai - 400 027 Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbaj - 400022



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2024-2025
THIRD YEAR

Admitted in Admitted in Admitted in |Admitted in
FE in 2019- FE in 2020- FEin 2021 [F8 in 2022-

Admission Year 2020 2021 2022 2023
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 88067.00f 88967.00] 88967.00 S7421.00
——|*Development Feeg |- 11033 00 ——11033.00} L1033.00 o 75
...... StudentGroupInsurance Premium — 62.00 — - ; 6200 ST ———— 62,00 —
University Fees’ ' ‘ 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00| 2618.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN ' '
CATEGORY 102680.00 102680.00 102680.00 67680.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held
¢ 19/07/2023.
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

e

e o Regisire o
%1 Accounts Officer . Vasantdada Pagi Pff" ﬁ'f ’ Principal
. = . L ’ N, 2 o Al R M ,\' h:s 518 2& " - A .
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ineering and Vil remeesing wid Visual Arts e .
Enginceringand ¥l Ans, 05T G Visual Arts aginecring and Visual Avts
Vasanidade Patil Fducational Complex, Ragiern - RIS e 2

cietiaonsl Complex Easterry, e AT, Caste

. .. s ) - ke v ssnetdadn Fatid o igidd «.,Qi.ﬂ.-.plex, R ou
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Exp ress-Higth},'laaiﬁ;&bﬁub‘l}dﬂ \Iﬁg}%d e M4 Padmashushan Vasanidada Capress §Huhwsy vusmabbushan Vasantdad
Pati} Marg, Sio, bwmbai - 400 022, Paiil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022, ] i

Patil Marg, “ron, Mumbai - 400 022




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENG(G.& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR OBC/EBC/EWS CATEGORY
Admitted in |Admitted in (Admitted in

Admitted in
Admission Year FE in 2019- |FEin 2020- |FE in 2021- |FE in 2022-
2020 2021 2022 2023
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

*#Tuition Fees

44483.50] 44484 00| 44484.00 28711,00

——{*Development Fees S — mu~-1A1033.Og=!A--A-~~;-1~-1033'.OO 11033.00 - 7579.00
— Student Group Insurance Premium ~ ~{ = 62.00 ©2.00f - 62.000 62,00

University Fees 2618.00 2618.00} 2618.00 2618.00

TOTAL FEES . 58196.50 58197.00 58197.00 38970.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held

¢ 19/07/2023.

2"}'"Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

" (D~

: ' Privdipal
" Registrar 4 e et College of
' o : asantdada Patil Pratishthan’s Codlege o
| talicoounts Officer Vasantdada Pati} Pratishthan s College of e E‘mﬁ’.inecrimz and Visual Ans
- \usanidada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Pryineering und Visual Arts ] g

Engineering end Visulal Ans, V Lad
| R : asantdada :
| vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern - xpress Highway. padmashushan Vasantdada
| Express Highway, Padmabbushan Vasantdads ™ Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

| Patit jviarg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. : &

' asanidi atil Fdocational Complex, Easter
T T melox. Eastern Vasanidada Patid Fdacat: ,
pail Educnuional Compiet, ko Express Highway, Padmavhushan Vasantdad:
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APPLIED ARTS

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR SBC/VJ/NT 12 34 CATEGORY

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS

Admitted in Admitted in Admitted in [Admitted in
FE in 2019- FE in 2020- FE in 2021- |FE in 2022-
_ Admission Year 2020 2021 2022 2023

Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00} -
*Develo mentgFJees —_— 1:10:33. 001 1303300 Far o)
‘Student Group Insurance Premium 62,000 62.00, 62,00
University Fees 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00}
TOTAL FEES 13713.00 13713.00] 13713.00] 10259.00

on 19/07/2023,

~

-from Spl.District Social

Z ‘Ptudent are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
'ERINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS" -

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received

Welfare Office .

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held

.

ﬁv‘al' Accornts Dfficer

- Wasunidada Pati} Puatisfthan's Coflege of

Engéncerix;g_ and Visial Ans,
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Pagil I arg, Sion, Mumbat - 400022
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGORY

Admitted in Admitted in [Admitted in |Admitted in
FE in 2019. FE in 2020- FE in 2021- FE in 2022-
Admission Year 2020 2021 2022 2023
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00f 62.001 62.00 62.00
University Fees 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 .. 2618.00
| TOTAL FEES 80 =068 : 2680:00} =

Notes: -*1}F1nal fees as decided by "FEE REGULA’I‘ING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held

on 19/07/2023.

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

3} Concessxon to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
f..n Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Principal

Ri’g‘l‘w’ﬂ'li‘ atishthan’s College of
M&ALCOU' s Officer v'asantdaf*a Pap Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Pati} Pratis 2

Enginecring and Vigual Arts
Vasantdada Patit Fdacationa) Complex, East
Express Highway, Fadmabhushan Vasantde
Patil Murg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Visantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
lmm.. '-r%i;L and Vigial t’fmb, et Sooni e al bomplex Eastern

; Vaﬁ‘-lfll(hat.& Batil Educahonal Coniplex, Eastern o “han Vasantdada

- Express i*lf’hww fudmabhushan Vasantdada TeEs &tl‘vnln ' =—d];if;&3h§m _14 00022,

Pt Magg, 3ion, Lisinba - 400 022, - Fatil Marg, Ston, Mum

aid Viaual Arts




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY

Particulars Amount
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority . 7
*Tuition Fees ‘ : 15000.0

*Development Fees

TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA 22680.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held
¢ 19/07/2023 for AY. 2024 - 2025
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DI OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA" .
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Areshaceon Vi
Vasantdads Patil Pratishthan’s College of o

Engineertoy ané Visnka Arts, T
Vasanidada iwatiovisl Complex, Eastern '
Expross Highway, udmebbushan Vesantdads
 Pai Mg fr, S Memba - 4060 022,

o . ' | .
ts Officer asantdadda Patil Pratishthan’s College of
; o andd Visual Arts
) N ~ LaJs
Cornplex, Do
eian Vasartds
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Gj‘u" @/ Privcipal

Vasantdada Pati} Pratishthan’s College of
Eagincoring and Visual Ants
.- Vasamtdada Patl Educsuonal Complex, Easeem
:Exprc%s Highway, Pacmabliushan Vasantdada
' 2 by 2
Patil Marg, Ston, Mumbai - 400 £22



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS
FEES STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2024-2025
FOR FINAL YEAR

Admitted in FE in 2019-2020,
YEAR OF ADMISSION 2020-2021 & 2021-2022

Fees Decided By Fee Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

*Tuition Fees . . ___ 88967.00

*Development ] Feesmm“m_wwwmmwﬁmwm : : A33-00) =
“[Student Group Insurance Premium | 62.00

| University Fees 2618.00

TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 102680.00}

Notes:-*1}Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as ber meeting held
on 19/07/2023.

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office ., oo

X ,o\
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR FINAL YEAR
FOR EBC/OBC/EWS CATEGEORY

Admitted in FE in 2019-2020,
YEAR OF ADMISSION 2020-2021 & 2021-2022

Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
Tuition Fees

44484.00

Development Fees

62.00

University Fees 2618.00
TOTAL FEES 58197.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held
on 19/07/2028.

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
; "PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spi.District Social Welfare. Office .

Registrar Principa} ,
— gtutis N ey e g Loy cottabithg f Y
! Beathcoorts Gfficer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdads Fari} Prasishthan’s Colleg
L Ay

Emgineoring and Visual Arts

, . P Sneoring wnd Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patit Pratishthan's College ¢ Engineering und Yisual Arts by

: . loy Vas Car Fducational Complex, |
e ; o Balit Fluetiobnh ;plex, Eastern , X,
Ensinecring : 7asantdada Patit Educ:tional Complex, " b e 350 . Padmabhushan Vas
ja P HE iy Poedrnasiiushan Vasantdada  Uxywess i Padmabhushan Vasa
freniduda Pand b sxpress Highway, Fodmasiusing Sl Wiy b -
\/.»..x.md\‘.ﬂﬁ.: pHERR E,Kplt-..\b Hi«; [35) S ) o ,00 OF"? Piliii Ty B Bon, l\qumﬁﬁi . 4{}9 02
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
| APPLIED ARTS
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR FINAL YEAR
FOR SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4 CATEGEQRY

Admitted in FE in 2010.3020,
YEAR OF ADMISSION 2020-2021 & 2021-2022

Fees Decided By Fee Repulating

, _ Authority
Tuition Fees (SWO Diff.Fees)

ceorremmnT o

University Fees

- 2618.00
TOTAIL FEES ' 13713.06i
Notes:-*i)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held
on 19/07/2023.

| 2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
1 "PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received

: M/J)\) Registrar PiNafvinal
i JS'J' Accoupts Officer

: : Vasantdada Pati} Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Puiil Bra
Vasantdada Poiil Prasishthen’s College of Engineering sid Vieual A . |
- t o, T Srdo Pegls o e g "
;',?;_.’,Ef‘iffi?‘flﬂg Jld VE::P!&! f';d'fS,F . Vasantdada Patt ad oo lox, Eastern v=‘1-\cimdc~dd-p‘uh% Sy L‘J\'Eii‘)ie}{, £,
‘in‘:.».:untdmg_k'ghlEé;zgi?erg}gl;ﬁ:;p‘j&é&g;n Express Hich aoeci s Vasantdada “"‘pf;:;ss f—ilg”%‘r'f-'h Casimsbhushan Vasante
¢ Lxpress riifhway, \ebishar s e b . 300 00 ati) Mare. % : 4
"pai Maxg, Sion, bumbe - 400 022, Patii Shorg, Sion, frbrnans $022 wirg, s1on, Mumbai - 400 022
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR FINAL YEAR
FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGEORY

Admitted in FE in 2019-2020,
YEAR OF ADMISSION 2020-2021 & 2021-2022

Student Group Insurance . Premium

62.00
University Fees 2618 OO
ITOTAL FEES 2680.00

° 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received

ﬁ(d\rz-\ccou ts Officer

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held
on 19/07/2023.

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

[ from Spl.District Social Welfare Ofﬁce

”C&NT&V aganidada Tt t; Vrmaht!mn s College o
Vasantdada Patil Prutishthan ‘s College of : 5o anad Wisual Ans

Enginceris v mxai Arts b Comptex, Eas
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF EN GG.8& VISUAL ARTS
APPLIED ARTS
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR FINAL YEAR

J & K QUOTA
Particulars Amount
Tuition Fees 15000.00)]
Development Fees 5000.00
_ |Student Grou wl,nsj;fﬁ}_peflkemium S g : T
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K CATEGORY 22580.00]

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per meeting held
on 19/07/2023,
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS" ;
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office . '

& e
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il Registrar : Princy
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Vasantdada Patit Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual ARS SEUSCTIRG and Visual Ags
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